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Index 460-470 
Traffic Railing - (Thrie-Beam Retrofit) Typical Details & Notes 

 
ORIGINATION 

Date: 5/7/24 

Name: Joshua Turley 

Phone: 414-4475 

Email: Joshua.turley@dot.state.fl.us 

 

COMMENTARY 

Upon completion of new research we are allowing screw anchors as an option as an alternative to 

adhesive anchors. 

 

 

COMMENTS AND RESPONSES   

BLACK = Industry Review Comments    BLUE = Standard Plans Response   GREEN = Change Made to Index      
 

Name: Greg Grant 
Date: 8/15/24 
 
COMMENT: The Front and Side Views in the Guardrail Post Assembly Detail should be revised to be 
consistent with the revisions made to the ¾” base plate in Section B-B for the Screw Anchor Option. 
 
 
RESPONSE: The Front view and Side view do not show the detailing of the screw anchor option. Section 
B-B shows how to modify the Standard detail for the screw anchor option. Adding both the screw 
anchor option and default linework to the other details would reduce clarity. 
 
CHANGE MADE TO INDEX: No. 
 
Response Date: 8/16/24 
 
Name: Bon Soukamneuth 
Date: 8/15/24 
 
COMMENT: Shouldn't the notes and callouts say, “Screw or Expansion Anchors”?” 
 
RESPONSE: The added option is only for Screw Anchors not Expansion Anchors. 
 
CHANGE MADE TO INDEX: No. 
 
Response Date: 8/16/24 
 

 


